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Most of the industry in the world , looks for a sturdy companion to keep their safety on a high priority basis. iMPactor II 
is recommended for the kind of standard wearers look for. A friendly suspension - six textile bands interlocked with EAP™ 
technology ensures the best impact absorption capability possible, with the option of Pushloc™ or Twizloc™ adjustment
 systems. iMPactoR™ II utilizes an extremely high impact lightweight ABS shell, blended with UV inhibitors.  
Reinforced side and back channeling provides added strength whilst accommodating a “recessed” gutter.

Use your head 
figuratively-
wear a helmet

Product Ordering Information:

Product Product Description Unit/Case Case Weight (lbs/kgs) Case Dimensions (mm/in)

iMPactoR II

iMPactoR II

Pushloc (all colors)

Twizloc (all colors)

21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.

22.0 lbs./ 10 kgs.

456 x 306 x 706 mm
18 x 12 x 27.8 in

648 x 463 x 530 mm
25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in

20

20

Available 
accessories:

Replaceable 
CanaSafe sweatband

Replaceable 
CanaSafe helmet 

suspension (Twizloc)

Replaceable 
CanaSafe helmet 

suspension (Pushloc)

45040
45060

Colors

Pushloc

Twizloc

45041	
45061

45042	
45062

45043	
45063

45044	
45064

45045	
45065

45046	
45066

ANSI/ISEA Z89.1-2009 & EN 397:1995

Grip pads at the front row

2 option locks to fit tighly on head

Universal facepiece slots

PushlocTwizloc

Energy Absorbing  Points

SWivEL feature for 
Twizloc harness ONLY

Textile Suspension

Round Suspension

Lenovo
Highlight

Lenovo
Highlight


