CanaSafe

...Protecting Globally, Envisioning the Future...

THE HARD HAT THAT SHIELDS YOUFROM HARD IMPACTS!





Most of the industry in the world, looks for a sturdy companion to keep their safety on a high priority basis. iMPactor II is recommended for the kind of standard wearers look for. A friendly suspension - six textile bands interlocked with EAP™ technology ensures the best impact absorption capability possible, with the option of Pushloc™ or Twizloc™ adjustment systems. iMPactoR™ II utilizes an extremely high impact lightweight ABS shell, blended with UV inhibitors. Reinforced side and back channeling provides added strength whilst accommodating a "recessed" gutter.

- Grip pads at the front row
- ② 2 option locks to fit tighly on head
- Universal facepiece slots

Colors	\bigcirc	\bigcirc					\bigcirc
Pushloc	45040	45041	45042	45043	45044	45045	45046
Twizloc	45060	45061	45062	45063	45064	45065	45066

Product Ordering Information:

Product	Product Description	Unit/Case	Case Weight (lbs/kgs)	Case Dimensions (mm/in)
iMPactoR II	Pushloc (all colors)	20	21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.	456 x 306 x 706 mm 18 x 12 x 27.8 in
iMPactoR II	Twizloc (all colors)	20	22.0 lbs./ 10 kgs.	648 x 463 x 530 mm 25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in